BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LiIST DATED 10.03.2026,
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ID No.273/2021

NAME OF APPELLANT

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Sh. Shivam
REJOINDER

Sh. Kripa Shankar Sharma
Ms. Krishna
EVIDENCE

Sh. Subhash Chand

Sh. Binoda Nand Pandey
Mohd. Israrul Haqg

Sh. Mohan Lal Rana

Sh. Sanjay Bhardwaj

Sh. Tarun Mishra

Sh. Ram Janam

Sh. Gaya Prasad

Sh. Ashok Kumar Verma
Sh. Pramod Kumar

Sh. Mukesh Kumar

HEARING TIME 12.30 P.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT |NEXT DATE OF HEARING

Punjab National Bank

M.T.N. L. & Anr.
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D.M.R.C. &Anr.

15.04.2026

15.04.2026
21.04.2026

19.05.2026
19.05.2026
19.05.2026
19.05.2026
19.05.2026
19.05.2026
19.05.2026
19.05.2026
19.05.2026
19.05.2026
19.05.2026



